

Sessions Case No. 07 of 18

Present : Sri Manoj Kumar Rai
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Burdwan

Order no. 46 dated 02.06.25

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and evidence of csw-4 and 5.

All five accused persons on court bail are found present and file haziras.

Ld. P.P. in charge is present and files his hazira.

No witness is turned up to depose in this case.

Case is adjourned.

Todate(03.06.25) for appearance of accused persons and evidence .

D/C,

Addl.Sessions Judge,3rd Court, Bwn .

Addl.Sessions Judge,3rd Court, Bwn.